Product
Code
T1
BSPF
a
mm
b
mm
SBNL15 ½” (15mm) 57.4 17.0
SBNL20 ¾” (20mm) 64.1 18.0
SBNL25 1” (25mm) 73.6 19.0
SBNL32 1¼” (32mm) 84.2 20.0
SBNL40 1½” (40mm) 93.0 21.0
SBNL50 2” (50mm) 106.1 22.0
© COPYRIGHT:  HANSEN PRODUCTS (NZ) LIMITED.
FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.
WITH OUR POLICY OF CONTINUING
PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT,
SPECIFICATIONS, CODE NUMBERS AND
ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.
SCREWED BACK NUT - LARGE
b
a
T1